
Sr.No
Exam 
Seat 
No 

Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree 
Mark/ CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 1001 Ali Tofique Hobib Jarjima Begum Open 929/1500 alitofique098@gmail.com 6000875094
2 1002 Badotiya Sourabh Onkar chand Open Appear sourabhdadotiya786@gmail.com 9057667625
3 1003 Chavan Shubham Ravindra SC 453/650 sc364256@gmail.com 9869560174
4 1004 Dongare Nishant Ratnakar Open 445/650 nishantdongare947@gmail.com 8169355120
5 1005 Gupta Arushi Amit Kumar Open 8.26/10 arishigp28@gmail.com 8076556597
6 1006 Gupta Krutika Kavshlendranath Mamta Open 407/600 rhivahna@gmail.com 8454980521
7 1007 Iyengar Srinidhi Ravichandran Open 6.83 CGPA srinidhi.r.chandran@gmail.com 9167427677
8 1008 Kambli Isha Milind Janvi Open 435/650 ishakambli07@gmail.com 9167299889
9 1009 Khandelwal Vinita Rajendra Nisha Open 8.6 CGPA vinitakhandelwal08@gmail.com 9145807719

10 1010 Mahimkar Vaishnavi Sachin Nirupama Open 446/650 mahimkarvaishnavi@gmail.com 7506294246
11 1011 Meher Ashvita Suresh Sulochana Open 724/1200 ashwitameher@gmail.com 8454980521
12 1012 Naik Nimbalkar Rashmi Ratan singh Shobhadevi Open 318/500 basywithcolour@gmail.com 9637251369
13 1013 Phansekar Sakshi Atul Sonal Open 8.26 CGPA sakshiphansekar21@gmail.com 9870337172
14 1014 Phougat Nikhil Anil Kumar Poonam Rani OMS 6400/4819 phouganikhil@gmail.com 8950136805
15 1015 Prajapat Uttam Kantilal Ji Mayadevu Open Appear prajapatuttam284@gmail.com 9057916155
16 1016 Purohit Chandani Rajendra Kanchan Open 2072/2900 chandanipurohit090103@gmail.com 9228428502
17 1017 Rashmi Satish Kumar Mukeshdevi Open 4834/6400 rashmiahlawat266@gmail.com 9891705912
18 1018 Rastogi Unnati Anoop Ankita Open 7 CGPA rastogiunnati1072000@gmail.com 9519602496
19 1019 Sabane Bhimkirtiraj Traymbak SC 306/600 bhimkirtiraj@gmail.com 7276222378
20 1020 Sah Bibek Hari Shankar Nilu Open 76.09 bsah508@gmail.com 6265137432
21 1021 Sarkar Mrinmoy Nirmal Sarkar S. Oms 69.06 sarkarmrinmoy97@gmail.com 6290808280
22 1022 Saundarkar Tejas Mahesh Anita OBC 433/650 tejassaundankar667@gmail.com 7666908181
23 1023 Shah Maitry Piyushkumar Open maitry.shah@hotmail.com 9825442287
24 1024 Singh Ashwariya Anant Suman Open 4767/6400 aishaagrawal720@gmail.com 8307721690
25 1025 Singh Divyansh Sudarshan Vijayanti Open 472/650 divyanshsingh174@gmail.com 9643314279
26 1026 Surana Ria Kesari Pinki Open 379/600 suranaria26@gmail.com 6239846091
27 1027 Tumbada Gaurav Giridhar Gitanjali SC 438/650 gurubhaitumbada242@gmail.com 9892202341
28 1028 Warang Vivek Mahesh Madhura Open 521/800 warang.m.vivek@gmail.com 8010154957
29 1029 Prajapat Pooja Ramchandra Kantadevi Open Appear poojaprajapat099@gmail.com 9672623770
30 1030 Jangid Prerna Dineshkumar Krishna Open 1830/2400 prejangid9755@gmail.com 9521379755

Sir J J School of Art, Architecture And Design, Mumbai  (Deemed to be University Under De-Novo category) 
Acadamemic Year  2024-25

Provisional Eligible Candidate List For Entrance Exam  

Master in Contemporary Art Practice 



31 1031 Ritul Khandelwal Open nitulkhandelwal2002@gmail.com 9460100351
32 1032 Sania Umesh Kalra Open Appear saniakalra07@gmail.com 7009081181
33 1033 Moharana Shibayshi Open mohanrabashibhanshi@gmail.com 7678241153
34 1034 Modi Nikhil Shaileshkumar Open 1777/2500 nikhilmodi2096@gmail.com 7043898281
35 1035 Rathod Abhishek Pandit Pooja VJNT 430/600 abhishekrathod978@gmail.com 9309899866
36 1036 Kumari Kanta Ajit Krishna Open 1728/2575 artirtakanta25@gmail.com 9167000619
37 1037 Mandake Madhura Manikrao Smita Open 405/600 mandakemadhura26@gmail.com 8956968899
38 1038 Sapare Ketan Mahesh Urmila Open 393/600 ketansapare628@gmail.com 9527136262
39 1039 Chavan Shreya Sudhir Shilpa Open 8 CGPA sheryachavan304@gmail.com 8454868528
40 1040 Kanhere Prathamesh Shikant Shardha NT 445/650 pr2018mail@gmail.com 8652850382
41 1041 Dharne Sudhanvi Dhansukhlal Sanjavani SBC 470/650 sudhanvidharne@gmail.com 9930902236
42 1042 Tanatia Devansh Manish Minu Open 419/650 devanshtantia@gmail.com 8999128562
43 1043 Ubare Rutik Maruti Rupali Open 7.88 CGPA rutikubave8@gmail.com 7558214440
44 1044 Mehak Khorana Open 477/650 mehakkhorana@gmail.com 7006763988
45 1045 Suryavanshi Aditya Suhas Neena Open 573/800 gimmica@gmail.com 9326174353
46 1046 Joshi Neeraj Ramesh Geeta Open 3864/5600 njshi7088@gmail.com 9528269400
47 1047 Chaugule Sanket Murlidhar Lilavati OBC 367/600 sanketchaugule69@gmail.com 9370086689
48 1048 Desai Hrishima Santoshkumar Mayuriben Open 8.34 desaihrishima2@gmail.com 7796348675
49 1049 Varshini C Open 5336/7400 varshinic23@gmail.com 9901459699
50 1050 Shah Sweta Ankit Sulsa Open 821/1200 swetashah93177@gmail.com 981908254
51 1051 Chandwakar Riddhi Mahesh Sarika OBC 388/600 riddhichandwadkar9292@gmail.com 9766710892
52 1052 Sonwane Rutuja Bhagwan Shobha SC 387/600 charusonawane1999@gmail.com 9922085223
53 1053 Saha Souvik Open 436/650 souviksaha028@gmail.com 7558702489
54 1054 Nilanjan Show Open 7.11 CGPA nilanjanshow2000@gmail.com 8617854331
55 1055 Tanwar Nandini Vikas Kumar Tanwar Open Appear nina.nandini2072@gmail.com 88162024776

Sr.No
Exam 
Seat 
No 

Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree 
Mark/ CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 2001 Abdul Hadi Open Appear abdulhadi2000hr@gmail.com 8076784804
2 2002 Badotiya Sourabh Onkar chand Open (OMS) Appear sourabhdadotiya786@gmail.com 9057667625
3 2003 Bhagwat Aarti Deepak Manju Open 259/500 aarti.d.bhagwat@gmail.com 9096765739
4 2004 Chavan Shreya Sudhir Shilpa Open 8.00 CGPA shreyayachavan304@gmail.com 8454868528
5 2005 Dhivare Avishkar Ashok Rachana SC 441/800 avishkardhivare@gmail,com 7887444226
6 2006 Khosla Palak Sunil Shalu Open (OMS) Appear palak15.khosla@gmail.com 7087088603
7 2007 Kumari Kanta Ajit Krishna Open (OMS) 1728/2575 artistkanta25@gmail.com 9167000619
8 2008 Meher Ashvita Suresh Sulochana Open 724/1200 ashwitameher@gmail.com 8454980521

Master in  Art Education



9 2009 Mistry Disha Brijesh Shilaben Open 251/500 mistryd1602@gmail.com 7715856191
10 2010 Sabane Bhimkirtiraj Traymbak SC 306/600 bhimkirtiraj@gmail.com 7276222378
11 2011 Shah Maitry Piyushkumar Open (OMS) maitry.shah@hotmail.com 9825442287
12 2012 Tahera Yunus Fatema Open (OMS) 3.89/4 taherayv@gmail.com 7660918109
13 2013 Warang Vivek Mahesh Madhura SEBC 521/800 warang.m.vivek@gmail.com 8010154957

Sr.No
Exam 
Seat 
No 

Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree 
Mark/ CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 3001 Pathak Ishwari Atul Vrunda Open 292 ishwaripathak20@gmail.com 70207577506
2 3002 Kulkarni Mrunal Ramakant Usha Open Appear mrunalkulkarni1252@gmail.com 7385304731
3 3003 Patel Deep Shamji Pramila open Appear pateldeep24520@gmail.com 8080593051
4 3004 Andhale Pallavi Balaji Shobha NT - D Appear andhalepallavi2@gmail.com 7276301919
5 3005 Potdar Siddhesh Sanjay Madhuri OBC 244 siddhesh.potdar65@gmail.com 9833975730
6 3006 Fuladi Sanskruti Sachin Arpana open 285 fuladi.sanskruti19@gmail.com 8450992516
7 3007 Bhoi Vipul Shantaram Vatsala NT-B 271 vipulbhoi101@gmail.com 8983666035
8 3008 Jamajagle Shankar Prakash Open 5.84 shankardhangar94@gmail.com 7039178985
9 3009 Deshmukh Mayur Santoshrao Vaishali Open 289 md9226498100@gmail.com 7385751040

10 3010 Moharana Shibhanshi moharana Open Appear 7678241153
11 3011 Warang Vivek Mahesh Madhura open 521 warang.m.vivek@gmail.com 801054957
12 3012 Sharma Anurag Surendra Kumar OBC (NCL) 1293 ar.anwag06@gmail.com 7860990989
13 3013 Khandare Sourabh Pralhad Jyostsna SC 5.98 sourabh.khandare@gmail.com 9004717074
14 3014 Shirvankar Akash Parshuram Sita NT Appear 9022762450
15 3015 Sinha Likla Sisir Ranjana Open Appear liklasinha11@gmail.com 9867203475
16 3016 Jog Jale Sanjay Uttara 305 jaee.jog@gmail.com 8655871058
17 3017 Joshi Mansi Santosh EWS 231 sjmansi@gmail.com 9075639695
18 3018 CH Sai Pavan Teja 6.35 chsaipavanteja@gmail.com 8143479333
19 3019 Keerthi Veeramani Bhuvaneshwari Appear keerthiveeramani22@gmail.com 8637675891
20 3020 Piilay Rishika Pradeep Sonali 363 rishikapillay17@gmail.com 9284561767
21 3021 Gawde Leena Vasudeo Vedika Open 372 leenagawade111@gmail.com 8779696658
22 3022 Sonwane Gokul Arjun Jijabai NT - D 263 gokulsonwane0@gmail.com 9403654397
23 3023 Hindelkar Sayujya Mangesh Uma OBC 271 sayujyahindelkar@gmail.com 9356653654
24 3024 Bhopalwala Taher Hakim Arwa Muslim 250 taher72b@gmail.com 9892012252
25 3025 Patil Poorva Bhalchandra Bhavika OBC 275 patil.poorva02@gmail.com 9370212334
26 3026 Chavan Vedang Kiran NT-B 245 vedangchavan123@gmail.com 8779107040
27 3027 Kadam Aryana Shrikrishna Ujwala Open 7.98 aryana.kadam@gmail.com 9820206105
28 3028 Narale Gaurav Kedarnath Manisha NT-B 250 gauravnaralejj@gmail.com 8208974993

Master in Communication & Experience Design



29 3029 Gawale Aditi Dilip Asha SC Appear gawaleaditi3@gmail.com 9156630034
30 3030 Pimpalkar Akanksha Dinesh Vaishali OBC Appear akanshapimpalkar0@gmail.com 8459802849
31 3031 Parande Achal Santosh Neeta OBC Appear parandeas2002@gmail.com 9370736683
32 3032 Gepal Amisha Ganesh Tanuja 236 amisha27gepal@gmail.com 9167832348
33 3033 Purohit Shriya Ravindra Meena 500 shriyapurohit14@gmail.com 8999475329
34 3034 Shinde Bharvi Arvind Asavari 9.1 bharvishinde25@gmail.com 9082945247
35 3035 Tathe Mayuri Rajesh Sangita 371 mayurithate24@gmail.com 9075033552
36 3036 Soni Rachna SunilKumar Min 766 radini.hyt@gmail.com 8287266922
37 3037 Charan Tanushka Sanjay Sanyogita Open 6.82 8779138858
38 3038 Yadav Aishwaraya Anil Open 577 aishayadav015@gmail.com 9599058191
39 3039 Chavan Shreya Sudhir Shilpa Open 8 shreyachavan304@gmail.com 8454868528
40 3040 Jain Mansi S K Jain Monika 2227 mansijn0615@gmail.com 9311011600
41 3041 Samant Aditi Atul Manisha open 9.76 aditisamant01@gmail.com 9920744588
42 3042 Digraskar Chaitanya Milind Jyoti Open 2.95 cmdorion@gmail.com 8169623687
43 3043 Sharma Nisha Satyanaryan Sunita Open 581 ns738505@gmail.com 7219944796
44 3044 Gandhare Aaradhya Ashish Akshata Open 467 aaradhyagandhare7@gmail.com 9324238625
45 3045 Das Meghali Tulsen 1087 moghalidas796@gmail.com 6000764025
46 3046 Parmar Kanchi Ashwin Hina Open 8.4 ar.kanchiparmar@gmail.com 9819320099
47 3047 Shinde Saburi Kiran Vrushali Open Appear saburishinde3@gmail.com 7833882176
48 3048 Muley Srushti Madhusudhan Sunita OBC Appear srushti12muley@gmail.com 8208760052
49 3049 Parab Neha Uday Veena Open Appear parabneha168@gmail.com 8767680083
50 3050 Arawkar Yashashree Amogh Seema 90 yashshreeaa@gmail.com 7045471474
51 3051 Wakurdekar Vaishnavi Vijya Vaibhavi SC 438 vaishnaviwakurdekar@gmail.com 9870974973
52 3052 Gadekar Shrutika Shailendra Sunita 556 shrutikaother25@gmail.com 7588025365
53 3053 Pandey Shivam Brishbhan Sunita Appear shivam133530@gmail.com 8847007849
54 3054 Virghat Sanvidhani Himmatrao Prabha SC Appear sanvidhanivirghat2001@gmail.com 9579258311
55 3055 Mohite Prajwal Sahadev Shashikala Open Appear prajwalmohite2002@gmail.com 7620696487
56 3056 Mothghare Tanay Sanjaykumar Sarita SC Appear tanaymotghare2001@gmail.com 9834154961
57 3057 Swaminathan Laya Krishna Laila 9.85 laya.swaminathan222@gmail.com 9867321861
58 3058 Patil Jadgish Vasant Vijaya 250 jadishpatil-260@yahoo.com 9820934622
59 3059 Wairkar Sandeep Chandrakant Trupti OBC 251 sandeep.wairkar@gmail.com 8879333668
60 3060 Sakpal Ankit Ramchandra Rajana 6.28 ankitsakpal20@gmail.com 9552505075
61 3061 Islam Mardul Hafijurrahman 1039 islammaidul032@gmail.com 8638244744
62 3062 Mujawar Fiza Aslam Afsana Open Appear fizaaslammujawar@gmail.com 8452859363

Sr.No
Exam 
Seat 
No 

Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree 
Mark/ CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

Master in  Typography



1 4001 Jamjagale Sankar Prakash Shardhamma Open 5.84 CGPA shankardhangar94@gmail.com 7039178985
2 4002 Shinde Bharvi Arvind Asavari Open 9.1 CGPA bharvishinde25@gmail.com 9082945247
3 4003 Shende Sanket Gopalrao Savita Open Appear shindesanket85@gmail.com 7218023305
4 4004 Potdar Siddhesh Sanjay Madhuri obc 244 siddhesh.potdar65@gmail.com 9833975730
5 4005 Bhosle Swapnil yuvraj Kalpana Open Appear swapnilybhosle@gmail.com 9922777945
6 4006 Sagar Anurag Dharmendra Vandana Open Appear anurag8765844320@gmail.com 8881415848
7 4007 Bhoga Anil Balaram Shakuntala Open 283 anil.bhoga5@gmail.com 9930190808
8 4008 Sahuji Karishma Ishwarchand Pratibha Open 265 artistkarishmasahuji@gmail.com 7666031270

Sr.No
Exam 
Seat 
No 

Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree 
Mark/ CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 5001 Jamajagle Shankar Prakash Open 5.84 shankardhangar94@gmail.com 7039178985
2 5002 Sharma Nisha Satyanarayan Sunita Open 581 ns738505@gmail.com 7219494769
3 5003 Motghare Tanay Sanjaykumar Sarita SC Appear tanaymothghare2001@gmail.com 9834154981
4 5004 Pandey Shivam Brishbhan Sunita open Appear shivam133530@gmail.com 8847007849
5 5005 Sabane Bhimkirtiraj Trambyak SC 306 bhimkirtiraj@gmail.com 7676222378
6 5006 Fuladi Sanskruti Sachin Arpana open 285 fuladi.sanskruti19@gmail.com 8450992516
7 5007 Mohite Prajwal Sahadev Shashikala Open Appear prajwalmohite2002@gmail.com 7620696487
8 5008 Anu C SC 6.62 anuiceage@gmail.com 7760834042
9 5009 Charan Tanushka Sanjay Sanyogita Open 6.82 8779138858

10 5010 Gepal Amisha Ganesh Tanuja open 236 amishagepal@gmail.com 9167832348
11 5011 Andhale Pallavi Balaji Shobha NT-D Appear andhalepallavi2@gmail.com 7276301919
12 5012 shinde Bharvi Arvind Asavari Open 9.1 bharvishinde25@gmail.com 9082945247
13 5013 Kumar Abhishek LachhiRam Arya Perma Open Appear abhikumar915@icloud.com 8279776002
14 5014 Gawale Aditi Dilip Asha SC Appear gawaleaditi3@gmail.com 9156690034
15 5015 Gawde Leena Vasudeo Vedika Open 372 leenagawade111@gmail.com 8779696658
16 5016 Narale Gaurav Kedarnath Manisha NT-B 250 gauravnaralejj@gmail.com 8208974993
17 5017 Keerthi Veeramani Bhuvaneshawari open Appear keerthiveeramani22@gmail.com 8637675891
18 5018 Ch sai Pavan Teja Open 6.35 chsaipavanteja@gmail.com 8143479333
19 5019 Warang Vivek Mahesh Madhura Open 521 warng.n.vivek@gmail.com 8010154957
20 5020 Kurkarni Mrunal Ramakant Usha Open Appear murnalkurkarni1252@gmail.com 7385304731
21 5021 Virghat Sanvidhani Himmatrao Prabha Sc Appear sanvidhanivirghat2001@gmail.com 9579285311
22 5022 Wakvrdekar Vaishnavi Vijay Vaibhavi Sc 438 vaishnaviwakurdekar2@gmail.com 9870974973
23 5023 Gandhre Aaradhya Ashish Akshata Open 467 aaradhyagandhre7@gmail.com 9324238625
24 5024 Pathak Ihswari Atul Vrunda Open 292 ishwaripathak20@gmail.com 7020577506

Master in  Design Education



Sr.No Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree Mark / 
CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 Aliza Zameer Ahmd Open 2400/3100 aliya.zameer199@gmail.com 9054336260
2 Apoorva Vinodkumar Renu Open 5122/6900 apoorvadhiman09@gmail.com 8059085586
3 Athavale Rohit Ashok Bhaarati SC 386/600 rohitathavale121@gmail.com 808223637
4 Badhan Aashish Sukhvinder Kumar Open 1964/3300 AARTISTGURE@gmail.com 981087344
5 Badotiya Sourabh Onkar chand Open (Open) Appear sourabhdadotiya786@gmail.com 9057667625
6 Bhuin Irina Ashoke Rupa Open 1948/2800 irinabhuin@gmail.com 6289115658
7 Chandawadkar Riddhi Mahesh Sarika Open 388/600 riddhichandawadkar@gmail.com 9766710892
8 Chaudhari Suraj Gayandev Sangeeta Open (Open) 365/600 chaudharysurj119@gmail.com 9359486424
9 Chaudhary Debraj Debashish sanchita Open 2564/3600 debrajc0607@gmail.com 9907640853

10 Chavan Nikhil Ramesh Anita PWD VJ Appear nikhilchavan@gmail.com 7028843886
11 Das Hansika Shomenath Nisha Open (Open) 8.43 CGPA hansika505@gmail.com 9823997478
12 Deekshith P Open 2381/2600 deekshithraip793@gmail.com 8495901524
13 Deshpande Jannavi Harshal Aarti Open 787/1200 jannavihd@gmail.com 9405934674
14 Dharne Sudhanvi Dhankukhlal Sanjivani SBC 470/650 sudhanvidharne@gmail.com 9930902236
15 Dhivare Aviskar Ashok Rachana SC 441/800 aviskardhivARE@GMAIL.COM 7887444226
16 Dongare Nishant Ratnakar Open 445/650 nishantdongare947@gmail-com 8169355120
17 Fulsaundar Dnyaneshwari Sanjay Shilpa OBC 770/1200 dnyaneshwarifulsaunder123@gmail.com 9284524399
18 Ghali Raj Ramesh Minakshi Open 371/600 ghaliraj9@gmail.com 9309985405
19 Ghokhande Omprakash Kishor Varsha OBC 410/600 omghodkhande12@gmail.com 7499700850
20 Gill Vrishti Gill Vinod kumar gill Open 3970/4400 vrishtigill31@gmail.com 7710488408
21 Goel Shruti Dinesh Pooman Open Appear shrutizzxgoil@gmail.com 8267826696
22 Goel Tanisha Pawan Rekha Open (Open) 2161/3800 goeltanisha793@gmail.com 9560067597
23 Gupa Arushi Amit Kumar Open (Open) 8.26 CGPA arushigp28@gmail.com 8076556597
24 Gupta Arushi Amit Kumar Open 8.26 CGPA arishigp28@gmail.com 8076556597
25 Gupta Shweta Santosh Maltidevi Open Appear shwetaguptafinearts2000@gmail.com 9415825963
26 Hari Shankar Vidyarath Ramakant Open (Open) 2421/3600 harishankar666333@gmail.com 9304429675
27 Hiwale Gaurav Somnath Open 368/500 hiwale938@gmail.com 9021161205
28 Islam Shakibul Rafiqul Rezinara Open (Open) 1745/2450 rezina.ara1976@gmail.com 7980227432
29 Jangid Prerna Dinesh Kumar Open (Open) 1830/2400 prejangid9755@gmail.com 9521379755
30 Kambli Isha Milind Janvi Open 435/650 ishakambli07@gmail.com 9167299889
31 Kanhere Prathmesh  Shrikant Shraddha NT 445/650 pr2018mail@gmail.com 8652850382

Sir J J School of Art, Architecture And Design, Mumbai  (Deemed to be University Under De-Novo category) 

Master in Painting (Creative Painting)

Acadamemic Year  2024-25
Provisional Eligible Candidate List For Interview  



32 Kaur Harleen Open (Open) 4991/6900 harleenkaur15@gmail.com 7009987435
33 Khandelwal Vinita Rajendra Nisha Open Appear vinitakhandelwal08@gmail.com 9145807719
34 Khapare Ashwin Suresh Shital OBC 471/650 ashwinkhapare06@gmail.com 7038164553
35 Khosla Diksha Amresh Open 3807/5800 diksha25.khosla@mail.com 9971863321
36 Khosla Palak Sunil Khosla Open Appear palak15khosala@gmail.com 7087088603
37 Kodgyale Manish Meghshyam Archana Open 412/600 manishbiradar18@gmail.com 8806876034
38 Krishna Sanjay Sunil Kumar Open (Open) Appear skx700042@gmail.com 9096524168
39 Kumari Kanta Ajit Krishna Open 1728/2575 Artistkanta25@gmail.com 9167000619
40 Kumari Purnima Chandrama Ram Open (Open)  5062/6600 purnimak56789@gmail.com 9116488668
41 Meher Shashanka Shekhar Open (Open) 3646/4900 ssmeher2015@gmail.com 7684091543
42 Mishra Tejaswani Suresh Malti Open (Open)  Appear mtanu1875@gmail.com 7310764462
43 Modi Nikhil Shaileshkumar Bhavnaben Open 1777/2600 nikhilmodi2096@gmail.com 7043898281
44 Moharana Sumitra Akshaya Chhabi Open 3646/4900 sumitramoharana196@gmail.com 6371598078
45 Nath Bidyut Kumar Aditya Kumar Open (Open) 912/1500 bidyutkumarnath05@gmail.com 8638576713
46 Negi Rishika Bharat Suman Open Appear negirishi906@gmail.com 9837374202
47 Nithesh Open 2331/2600 nitheshg750@gmail.com 7306119808
48 Nozomi Toyama NRI mnmnmnm.zzzz@gmail.com 8027047786
49 Pal Srestha Pal Jayanta Suvra Open 1815/2450 sresthapal70@gmail.com 7439829514
50 Parker Nehal Shrihari Urmila Open (Open) 366/600 nehalparker@gmail.com 9765531933
51 Phougat Nikhil Anil kumar Open 4819/6400 phougatnikhil@gmail.com 8950136805
52 Prajapat Uttam Kantilalji Mayadevi Open Appear prajapatuttam284@gmail.com 9057916155
53 Pranav A.V Open (Open) Appear pranavavadka@gmail.com 7025446211
54 Priyanka Rampal Rajni Open (Open) 6.7 SGPA priyanka2002t@gmail.com 9315541594
55 Priyanshu Srivastva Open (Open) 3677/5600 priyanshisrivastva620@gmail.com 6392872091
56 Puchapalli Purushottam Mallikarjuna Reddy Open 3498/5100 purspuchapalli@gmail.com 6305202512
57 Raksha Open (Open) 743/800 rakshapoojary96@gmail.com 9964777580
58 Ramteke Umesh Harishchandra Pushpa SC 487/700 uhramteke15@gmail.com 9096898176
59 Rathod Abhishek Pandit Pooja VJNT 430/650 abhishekrathod978@gmail.com 9309899866
60 Rashmi Satish Kumar Muksesh Devi Open (Open) 4834/6400 rashmiahlawat266@gmail.com 9819705912
61 Sahu Sejal Sanjay Dipika OBC 3025/5300 sejalsahu1901@gmail.com 9322025853
62 Sapre Ketan Mahesh Urmila Open 393/600 ketansapre628@gmail.com 9527136262
63 Sarkar Mrinmoy Nirmal Sarkar S. Open 69.06 sarkarmrinmoy97@gmail.com 6290808280
64 Septhel Anna Eldhu Open (Open) 2393.5/3150 septhelanna@gmail.com 6235100550
65 Shah Sweta Ankit Sulsa Open 821/1200 swetashah93177@gmail.com 9819108254
66 Shanker Harshul Girish Open 4446/6400 harshalshanker007@gmail.com 7027594007
67 Shenoy Amrutha Anantprasad Shanti Open (Open) 376/600 amrutashenoy23@gmail.com 9168241525
68 Simone Shivkr Prasad Urmila Devi Open (Open) 2712/3600 simone.amisha@gmail.com 7759966468
69 Singh Ashwariya Anant Suman Open (Open) 4767/6400 aishaagrawal720@gmail.com 8307721690
70 Singh Divayansh Sudarshan Vijayanti Open (Open) 472/650 divanyasnshsingh174@gmail.com 9643314279
71 Singh Khushi Ajai Pratap singh Neelam Open 513/800 khushisinghkh@gmail.com 6387218872



72 Smriti Ganesh Indu Open Appear smritipanday0707@gmail.com 740463596
73 Sonawane Rutuja Bhagwan Shobha Open  387/600 charusinawane1999@gmail.com 9922085223
74 Soni Ramjisingh Kirandevi 620/800 soniantra07@gmail.com 7827397840
75 Surakarapu Shekar Open (Open) 7.75 CGPA artistshekargoudas@gmail.com 7337545970
76 Surana Ria Kesari Pinki Open (Open) 379/600 suranaria26@gmail.com 6239846091
77 Sutar Supriya Ashok Kavita OBC 906/1200 radhasutar1987@gmail.com 9403092792
78 Sweksha Gautam Open 7.610 CGPA swekshagautam17@gmail.com 9368398462
79 Tanwar Nandini Vikas Kumar Meenakshi Open (Open) Appear nina.nandini2072@gmail.com 8816024776
80 Tumbada Gaurav Giridhar Gitanjali SC 438/650 gurubhaitumbada242@gmail.com 9892202341
81 Vetal Rangnath Gyanba SC 408/500 rangnathvetal@gmail.com 9403011932
82 Vikhyath K Open 2333/2600 madivalukt1810@gmail.com 9567849970
83 Wase Riya Subhash Sandhya SC 348/600 riyawase3346@gmail.com 7767093346
84 Ubare Rutik Maruti Rupali Open 7.88 CGPA ratikubare8@gmail.com 7558214440

Sr.No Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree Mark / 
CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 Aliza Zameer Ahmed Open (Open) Appear aliza.zameer199@gmail.com 9045336260
2 Badotiya Sourabh Onkar chand Open (Open) Appear sourabhdadotiya786@gmail.com 9057667625
3 Bais Sandeep Shivaji Chandrabhaga VJ NT-A 415/650 sandeepbasis.vpp@gmail.com 9869550221
4 Banne Sachin Lalaso Bhagyashree NTC 464/650 sachinbanne@gmail.com 7769072151
5 Chaudhari Suraj Gayandev Sangeeta Open (Open) 365/600 chaudharysuraj119@gmail.com 9359486424
6 Choudhary Debraj Debashish Open (Open) 2564/3600 debrajc0607@gmail.com 9907640853
7 Chourasiya Jayansh Jawahar Suman Open (Open) Appear jchourasiya497001@gmail.com 9691720678
8 Das Adrij Anjan Shraddha Open (Open) Appear adrijdas02@gmail,com 7501131339
9 Dcosra Presley Damiao  Open (Open) Appear preskeycosta87@gmail.com 7498523240

10 Deshmane Ritu Ramesh Sunita SC 413/650 ritudeshmane27@gmail.com 9158306498
11 Deshpande Janhavi Harshal Aarti Open 787/1200 janhavi.hd@gmail.com 9405934674
12 Fulsaundar Dnyaneshwari Sanjay Shilpa OBC 770/1200 dnyaneshwari.fulsaundar123@gmail.com 9284524399
13 Gaike Snehal Padmakar Jyoti NT-C 7.41 CGPA snehalgaike706@gmail.com 8329095286
14 Goel Shruti Dinesh Poonam Open (Open) Appear shrutzzgoel@gmail.com 8267826696
15 Hindalekar Ajinkya Pradeep Pradnya OBC 453/650 ajinkyahindlekar143@gmail.com 9561216422
16 Jadhav Sakshi Pramod Supriya Open 420/650 sakshi.jadhav2204@gmail.com 9082481969
17 Joshi Dhanashree Girish Sarita Open 444/650 joshidhanshree414@gmail.com 9552022906
18 Kazi Shadab Aminoddin Rizwana Open 460/650 skazi6069@gmail.com 8888162364
19 Khosla Diksha Amresh Open (Open) Appear diksha25.khosla@gmail.com 9971863321
20 Kumar Rahul Tarasingh Parmila Open (Open) 3724/5600 rc6665985@gmail.com 8441918277
21 Kumari Preeti Om Prakash Open (Open) Appear preeti78933kumari@gmail.com 8303259101
22 Kumavat Arun Kumar Open (Open) Appear kumaarun143@gmail.com 9521739933

Master in Painting (Portraiture)



23 Kummara Murali Open (Open) 7.06 CGPA kummarimruali04@gmail.com 7989087853
24 Lanke Geetha Open (Open) 7.21 CGPA geetha121897@gmail.com 9110590953
25 Mandrekar Saish Vilas Shet Vidya Open (Open) 386/600 saishshethmandrekar@gmail.com 9075584536
26 Meshram Pradnya Rajkumar Asha SC 420/600 meshrampradnya66@gmail.com 8999351896
27 Mishra Tejaswani Suresh Malti Open (Open)  Appear mtanu1875@gmail.com 7310764462
28 Namade Aishwarya Manesh Rupali NT-B 710/1200 namdeaishwarya1@gmail.com 7385353352
29 Negi Rishika Bharat Suman Open (Open)  Appear negirishika1906@gmail.com 9287374202
30 Pahadan Vivek Vinod SC 422/650 vivekthevivid@gmail.com 9325897604
31 Parab Sushil Vijay Sanpada Open 402/650 sushil161999@gmail.com 9130849112
32 Payel Patra Arabinda Open (Open) 486/600 gayataiipatra1234@gmail.com 9040435303
33 Phougat Nikhil Anil Kumar Open (Open) 4819/6400 phougatnikhil@gmail.com 8950136805
34 Priyanshu Srivastava Open (Open) Appear priyanshuashwinsrivastava620@gmail.com 6392872091
35 Rao Babee Dharmraj Manorama Devi Open (Open) 8.37   CGPA babeerao999@gmail.com 6391968181
36 Raut Ajit Shankar Kamal ST 473/650 ajitraut03121998@gmail.com 8452930866
37 Sapre Ketan Mahesh Urmila Open 393/600 ketansapre628@gmail.com 9527136262
38 Sawant Vaishnavi Hansraj Anjali Open 432/650 sa.vaishnavi2024@gmail.com 7506733622
39 Shah Sweta Ankit Sulsa Open 821/1200 swetashaha93177@gmail.com 9819108254
40 Shivdeep Singh Open (Open) 8.14 CGPA theshivdaliwal@gmail.com 6280813472
41 Shravan Vasudeva Poojary Open (Open) Appear shravanpoojary532002@gmail.com 9632743372
42 Solanki Parthkumar Vasantkumar Ushaben Open (Open) Appear parthu438@gmail.com 9714372402
43 Sutar Supriya Ashok Kavita Open 906/1200 radhasutar1987@gmail.com 9403092792
44 Swesh Gautam Open (Open) 2218/3100 sweskumargautam17@gmail.com 9368398482
45 Tanwar Nandini Vikaskumar Meenakshi Open (Open) Appear nina.nandini2072@gmail.com 8816024776
46 Barik Mithilesh Koushal Pushpanjali Open 7.85 CGPA mithileshbarik@gmail.com 7987193734
47 Zadekar Heena Satguru Urmila Open 1526/2600 heenazadekar@gmail.com 8010317189

Sr.No Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree Mark / 
CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 Singh Ashwariya Anant Suman Open (Open) 4767/6400 aishaagrawal720@gmail.com 8307721690
2 Wase Riya Subhash Sandhya SC 348/600 riyawase3346@gmail.com 7767023346
3 Rashmi Satish Kumar Muksesh Devi Open (Open) 4834/6400 rashmiahlawat266@gmail.com 9819705912
4 Singh Kiran Swraj Sunitadevi Open (Open) 592/800 mskiransingh9@gmail.com 8222871403
5 Srivastava Priyanshu Ashwani Satvinde Open (Open) 3677/5600 priyanshushrivastva620@gmail.com 6392872091
6 Patel Vikas Kanhaiya Lal Kamalawati Devi Open (Open) 2583/2100 vp905219@gmail.com 9506424029
7 Shankar Harshul Girish Indu Open (Open) Appear harshulshankar001@gmail,com 7027594007
8 Vishwakarma Arti Gupteshwar Geeta Devi Open (Open) 3545/4600 kuhu7101996@gmail.com 9440786916
9 Madhav S Thuruthil Open 1420/1764 madhavsthruthil@gmail.com 9961045632

10 Meher Ashvita Suresh Sulochana Open 724/1200 ashwithameher@gmail,com 8454980521

Master in Painting (Mural)



11 Shah Sweta Ankit Sulsa Open 821/1200 swetashah93177@gmail.com 9819108254

Sr.No Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree Mark / 
CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 Das Hansika Somnath Nisha Open 8.43 CGPA hansika505@gmail.com 9823997478
2  Bhardwat Archi Kuldeep Kirti Open 4800/4227 archibhardwat1@gmail.com 92517751800
3  Gupta Arushi Amit Kumar Gangeeta 8.26 CGPA arushigp28@gmail.com 80765565987
4 Apoorva Vinodkumar Renu Open 6900/5122 apoorvaaniman09@gmail.com 8059085586
5 Banne Sachin Lalaso Bhagyashree NT-C Appear sachinbanne0@gmail.com 7769072151
6 Bordoli Saurav Jyoti Open 1500/1143 saurav.bordoli.172@gmail.com 8135818223
7 Chanwadekar Riddhi Mahesh Sarika OBC 388/600 riddischndwadkar9292@gmail.com  9766710892
8 Chavan Shubham Ravindra SC 453/650 sc364256@gmail.com 9869560174
9 Deshmukh vaishnavi Avinash Open 406/500 vaishvdeshmukh1620@gmail.com 9322126893

10 Desmane Ritu Ramesh Sunita SC 413/650 ritudesmane27@gmail.com 9158306498
11 Dharne Sudhanvi Dhansukhlal Sanjivani SBC 470/650 judhaanvidharne@gmail.com 9930902236
12 Gaur Pancham Sushil Kumar Neelam Devi Open Appear panchamhgaur3049@gmail.com 9518044288
13 Ghadke Bhaghyshri Ramesh Sunanda OBC 393/500 ghodkebhagyarshri 96@gmail.com 8857020325
14 Gole Tanisha Pawan  Rekha Open 3800/2161 goletanisha793@gmail.com 9560067597
15 Hivale Gaurav Somanath Open 368/500 hiwale38@gmail.com 9021161205
16 Husain Aftar Abdulkalam Azad  Amina Open 1074/1500 aftarhusai4@Gmail.com 7896497495
17 Kamble Avinash Ramchandra Usha SC 402/650 avinaashk24@gmail.com 8898301240
18 Kapare Ashwin Suresh Sheetal OBC 471/650 ashwinkapare06@gmail.com 7038164553
19 Khushboo Sharma Ramjilal Manju Open 648/1000  artgallio.k@gmail.com 9821447726
20 Kodgyale Manish Meghshyam Archana Open  412/600 manishbiradar18@gmail.com 8860876034
21 Kumari Manish Ak Yadav Shantidevi Open 2675/3600 maniikri99555@gmail.com 9693821517
22 MahimkarVaishnavi Sachin Nirupama Open 446/650 mahimkarvashnavi@gamil.com 7506294246
23 Mangaonkar Manshi Chandrakant Sandhya  OBC 441/650 mangaonkarmanshi@gamil.com 9869767420
24 Mohite OmkarVishwas Suvarna Open 460/650 mohiteomkar642@gmail.com 8424813231
25 Pal Anubhab AshimKumar Anjali Open 8.773 anubhab.art@gmail.com 6289594305
26 Phougat Nikhil Anil Kumar Poonam Rani Open 6400/4819 phouganikhil@gmail.com 8950136805
27 Rastogi Unnati Anoop Ankita Open 6.98 CPGA rastogi107200@gmail.com 9519602469
28 Rathod Abhisek Pandit Pooja VJNT (A) 430/650 abhisekrathod978@gmail.com 9309899866
29 Ruparani Pyarelal Rekhalal 2673/3600 ruparani2882000@gmail.com 9608954740
30 Saundarkar Tejas Mahesh Anita OBC 433/650 tejassaundarkar667@gmail.com 7666908181
31 Sawant Vaishnavi Hansraj Anjali Open 432/650 sa.vaishnavi2024@gmail.com 7506733622
32 Septhel Anna Eltho Open 2393.5/3150 septhelanna@gmail.com 6235100550
33 Singh Ashwariya Anant Suman Open 4767/6400 aishaagrawal720@gmail.com 8307721690

Master in Painting (Print Making)



34 Singh Divyansh Sudarshan VijayAKanti Open divyanshsingh174@gmail.com 9643314279
35 Sonawane Rutuja Bhagwan Shobha SC 387/600 9922085223
36 Surakarupa Shekar S Srinaiah Open 7.75 CGPA artistshekargoudas@gmail.com 7337545970
37 Vetal rangnath Gyanba SC 408/500 rangnathvetal@gmail.com 9403011932
38 Yadhav Anshika Rakesh Sheela Open 1480/2600 anshikayadhavanu@gmail.com 7387066855

Sr.No Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree Mark / 
CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 HATTIMARE NEMICHAND RICHAPAL MALAN OBC 459/650 nemichandhattimare111@gmail.com 7666265302
2 INGOLE RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA SANGITA OBC 452/650 rushikeshravindraingole@gmail.com 8805504928
3 YADAV BALLAL SANJAY MADHU OPEN 323@2/650 ballalyadv4141@gmail.com 7977169534
4 JADYAL AJINKYA ANKUSH AKSHAYA OBC 401/650 jadyalajinkya2596@gmail.com 8652211347
5 /KADAM SAKSHI RAJESH RASIKA OPEN 366/650 kadamsakshi435@gmail.com 9969553500
6 UDOLE DARSHAN JAYANT PADMA OPEN 6138/8900 darshan96@gmail.com 8446683544
7 SHARMA HIMANSHU SADANAND PUSHPADEVI Open 7.91 CGPA himanshu.bhuoffical@gmail.com 7068231867
8 JAY NAVAYAN SANTRAM SUNITA Open 3791/5600 jayant9360866479@gmail.com 9369866479
9 /MEENAL KUSHWAHA Open Appear meenal14k@gmail.com 9810716909
10 SHIVANSHU AGRAWAL Open Appear shivanshu96992@gmail.com 9760144995
11 /KUMARI ARCHANA Open 2574/3600 9939074970
12 BHOLA PANDIT VINOD PANDIT RAMDUALRI Open Appear panditbhola716@gmail.com 8521005902
13 SHUYA AKHRIEZO NEIZHUNGULIE ATOU Open 8.35 akzingoshuya@gmail.com 9089812891
14 SINGH RAJINDER GURMEET SINGH CHARANJIT KAUR Open 5831/7900 jassdhuti1999@gmail.com 6283409144
15 KARTIK KAPTAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Open Appear kartikhoodartk@gmail.com 8278370018
16 /JYOTI HARIOM MUNNI Open 4948/6400 jyotivats310@gmail.com 9728220906
17 /PRIYADHARSHINI SELVAM VASANTHI Open priyaselvam9294@gmail.com 9488293939
18 GUNDE PRAKASH ILAIAH LAXMI Open 3500/5600 gundeprakash520@gmail.com 766106003
19 BATTINI VASU Open 7.39 CGPA battinivasu5496@gmail.com 8688942710
20 KRISHNENDU KUMAR MONDAL Open 1237/1800 kvishneu24mondep2042016@gmail.com 7427917381
21 UMASANKAR KURMI JUNESWAR KURMI Open 934/1500 umsankarkurmi594@gmail.com 8136071047
22 GAONKAR PRABHAV VISHNU VANITA Open 374/600 prabhavgaonkar14@gmail.com 8830088427
23 /NAIK SAKXHI VITHU SHAILAJA Open 369#10/600 sakxhinaik02@gmail.com 7620047951
24 /LANKE GEETHA Open 7.21 CGPA geetha121897@gmail.com 9110590953
25 KUMMARA MURALI Open 7.06 CGPA kummarimurali04@gmail.com 7989087853
26 VARLEKAR RISHI SHAILESH NAYANA Open 6.70 CGPA rishisvarlekar@gmail.com 6351039776

Master in Art Ceramic

Master in Sculpture 



Sr.No Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree Mark / 
CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1  Devlekar Purvi Shrikant Shrutika Open 471/600 devlekarpurvi101@gmail.com 9834063770
2 /JYOTI HARIOM MUNNI Open 4948/6400 jyotivats310@gmail.com 9728220906

Sr.No Candidate Name Category
Bachelor Degree Mark / 
CGPA 

Mail ID Contact Number 

1 Godse Hrutuja Balkrishna Daya SC 380/600 hrutujagosde6@gmail.com 8805557772
2 Parkar Santosh Sanjay Sangita OBC 413/600 santoshparkar021@gmail.com 9604070697
3 Dhage Shweta Manikarrov Sangita Open 326/600 dhage1771@gmail.com 8669872794
4 Anu C SC 6.62 CGPA anuiceage@gmail.com 7760834042
5 Pradesai Rutuja Kiran Dipali OBC 323/600 rkpardesai162@gmail.com 9970165601
6 Badotiya Sourabh Onkar Chetna SC Result Pending sourabhbadotiya786@gmail.com 9057667625

Sr.No Student Name Caste Bachelor Degree Mark Mail ID Contact Number 
1 Ghosh Srijeeta Swarup Ruma OMS Result Pending srijetaghosh0762@gmail.com 6289941446
2 Kumari Kanta Ajit Krishna OMS 1728/2575 Artistkanta25@gmail.com 9167000619
3 Kaur Rehamatdip Kuldipsingh Jaghmohan OMS 8.65 CGPA rehamtkaur132gmail.com 6284872840
4 Ahire Smita Vithoba SC 393/600 8108877945
5 Khillare Darshana Anil Open 360/600 darshanakunjar@gmail.com 7038014233
6 Jadhav Prashansa Namdev Jyosna Open 451/600 prashansajadhav10@gmail.com 9619686426
7 Bhosal Prathamesh Deepak Gauri Open 447/600 prathameshbhosale31@gmail.com 9870123648
8 Gurav Pravin Ghopinath Laxmi OBC 435/600 pravingurav123@gmail.com 9653643899

Sr.No Student Name Caste Bachelor Degree Mark Mail ID Contact Number 
1 Chaugule Sanket Murlidhar Lilavati OBC 367/600 sanketchaugule69@gmail.com 9370086689
2 Gupta Krutika Kaushlendranath Mamta Open 407/600 rhivahna@gmail.com 9067382410
3 Sabane Bhimkirtiraj Tryambak SC 306/600 bhimkirtiraj@gamil.com 7276222378

Master in Art Metal Work

Master in Art Interior Design

Master in Art Textile Design


